

City of Milwaukee

Legislation Details

File #:	020312	Version: 0						
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Passed				
File created:	6/4/2002		In control:	PUBLIC SAFETY COMMITTEE				
On agenda:			Final action:	6/25/2002				
Effective date:								
Title:	Resolution authorizing the execution of a one-year lease with US Bank National Association, successor in interest to Firstar Bank for twenty-two (22) parking spaces located at 930 West Maple Street. (DPW)							
Sponsors:	THE CHAIR							
Indexes:	LEASES, OFF STREET PARKING, PARKING, PARKING LOTS							
Attachments:	1. DPW Cover Letter.pdf, 2. Lease.pdf, 3. Fiscal Note.pdf							
Date	Ver. Action E	Зу	Act	ion	Result	Tally		
	<u> </u>	<u></u>						

Date	vei.	Action by	Action	Result	Tany
6/4/2002	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
6/6/2002	0	PUBLIC SAFETY COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
6/7/2002	0	PUBLIC SAFETY COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
6/7/2002	0	PUBLIC SAFETY COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
6/13/2002	0	PUBLIC SAFETY COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass	4:0
6/25/2002	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ADOPTED	Pass	17:0
7/3/2002	0	MAYOR	SIGNED		